
Mark Paz 

Principal 

mapaz@episd.org 

Available by email 

Christina Chavez-Nuñez 

Secretary to the Principal 

            cchavez2@episd.org  

             (915)308-9958  

Nina W. Hirsh 

Special Education 

nwhirsh@episd.org  

(915)317-6136 

    

Crystal V. Guerrero 

Assistant Principal (A-G) 

Humberto Olivas 

Guidance Counselor 

last names alpha A-D 

Melissa Arreola 

Graduation Coach 

cguerrer@episd.org 

(575)414-8232 
               holivas@episd.org   

          (915) 519-1092 

mlugo@episd.org 

(915)433-6356 

Sandra Rocha 

Assistant Principal (H-O) 

srocha@episd.org 

(915)308-7144 

           Karla M. Tejeda 

             GuidanceCounselor E-K 
              kmtejeda@episd.org  

                (915)740-1231          

Claudia Simpson 

College Readiness Coordinator 

casimpso@episd.org 

(915)308-7093 

                

      

 

  Dr. Michael D. Warmack Ed. D. Cristina Rosales 

Guidance Counselor L-P 

crosale1@episd.org 

(915)861-9496 

Cecilia Phillips 

                        Assistant Principal (P-Z) Magnet Coordinator 

                 mdwarmac@episd.org                cyphilli@episd.org 

                  (915)317-6150 915-412-5335 

  

Gina Ramirez 

Assistant Principal, Guidance and 

Instruction 

                          garamir1@episd.org  

                                 (915)317-6115 

 

Cecilia Aguilar-Espinoza 

Guidance Counselor Q-Z 

ceaguil1@episd.org 

(915)204-5619 

 

     Lindie Serna 

     Student Activities    

Manager 

lareynol@episd.org 

915-236-2578 

Rigo Lozano – 

 Senior Attendance 

rlozano2@episd.org  915-236-2502 

 

Kassandra Villaseñor –  

Attendance Clerk  

akvillas@episd.org 915-236-2501 

 

Andrea Luevano 

CCMR Academic 

Counselor 

 

adluevan@episd.org 

915-302-0281 

             

. 

              Elva Gasca –  

                   LPAC 

egasca@episd.org 

915-224-0039 

Leslie Carpenter  

LPAC  

       lacarpen@episd.org 

915-247-6533 

 

Carina Rodriguez 

Bookroom 

cmrodri3@episd.org  

915-229-6403 

Virginia Marquez 

Business Agent  

vmarque1@episd.org 

915-400-7496 

 

Mercedes Hernandez 

PEIMS Clerk 

mcherna3@episd.org 

(915) 317-6380 

Eugenia Sanchez-Pedroza  

Campus Clerk 

                    esanche5@episd.org 

915-236-2500 

 

Eloisa Carlos 

Parent Engagement Liaison 

ecarlos1@episd.org 

              915-502-0644 

Jane Pace  

Title 1 Accounting 

jrpace@episd.org 

915-247-6530 

        Bonnie Medrano 

Registrar 

pmedrano@episd.org 

915-236-2513 

 

           Priscilla Acuña – 

         Assistant Registrar 

           pyacuna@episd.org 

                  915-236-2513 

Lalo Contreras  

Head Custodian 

    econtre2@episd.org 

915-236-2527 

Teacher Learning Management Link: https://episdorg- 

my.sharepoint.com/:x:/g/personal/garamir1_episd_org/ET3Wpx81635Jp_huePmsBj0B5qjf7CVh0uSQw6Zo4cD8GQ?e=pdKoak 

For support after hours, dial 211 for Covid 19 symptoms or concerns. 

  Please call 911 for emergencies 
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